

lan McKilligan <ian@upandrunningsoftware.com>

Tax Receipt from Boys & Girls Clubs of Story County

1 message

rsanti@bgcstory.org <thank-you@emails.donorperfect.com>
Reply-To: rsanti@bgcstory.org
To: ian@upandrunningsoftware.com

Tue, Aug 27, 2024 at 5:15 PM

Thank you, lan



Thank you so much for championing the Boys & Girls Clubs of Story County's mission to inspire and enable all young people, especially those who need us most, to reach their full potential as productive, caring, and responsible citizens through your generous donation.

Your tax-deductible contribution helps us to offer safe, affordable after school and summer programs to youth in Story County, under the guidance and supervision of trained, caring adult staff. To see your gift in action, watch this short video about how we turn your donations into building great futures for the next generation.

Boys & Girls Clubs of Story County is a 501(C)(3) nonprofit organization. No goods or services were provided as part of your donation listed below. If you believe there is an error, please consider contacting us right away so we may correct it and update our records.

Thank you for helping us do whatever it takes for Story County youth!

Ryan Santi, CEO
Boys & Girls Clubs of Story County
rsanti@bgcstory.org



My Receipt August 27, 2024

Details

Boys & Girls Clubs of Story County

\$1,250.00

Help offset processing fees

\$12.50

Total

\$1,262.50

Paid With

Visa •••• 4699

My Contact Information

Ian McKilligan 6200 Prairie Ridge Rd Ames, IA 50014

(906) 281-2627

ian@upandrunningsoftware.com

Boys & Girls Clubs of Story County

is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization.

Judge Johnston

(515) 233-1872 | jjohnston@bgcstory.org